
This classic product earned its’ reputation as a leading 
custom tray material worldwide. Fastray™ is a dimen-
sionally stable, radiopaque, self-curing individual tray 
and acrylic base plate material available in regular (5 
min.) or extra-fast (3 min.) set. Fastray™ has no memory 
and when used with a separator it will not stick to fin-
gers or the model. Available in 3 colors: Blue, Pink and 
White for different procedures.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Standard Kit, Regular Blue

Standard Kit, Regular Pink

Standard Kit, Regular White

Standard Kit, X-Fast Blue

Standard Kit, X-Fast Pink

Standard Kit, X-Fast White

Powder Only: Blue – 1 lb. (454g)

Powder Only: Pink – 1 lb. (454g)

Powder Only: White – 1 lb. (454g)

Regular Liquid Only – 8 oz. (236ml)

X-Fast Liquid Only – 8 oz. (236ml)

Powder *Specify Color* – 25lb (11.34kg)

CUSTOM TRAY AND ACRYLIC BASE PLATE MATERIAL

0921375

0921376

0921377

0921378

0921379

0921380

0921381

0921382

0921383

0921384

0921385 

0921429

keyst ne
i n d u s t r i e s

480 South Democrat Road, Gibbstown, New Jersey, 08027 1-800-333-3131 

Werner-von-Siemens Str. 14a D-78224 Singen, Germany +49 7731 912101 Socialize with Keystone Industries                    
Visit us at www.keystoneind.com

ORDERING INFORMATION

Standard Kit, Blue 
Standard Kit, Pink

Standard Kit, White

LC LIGHT-CURE CUSTOM TRAY MATERIAL

0921405

0921406

0921407

Fastray™ LC is a one component, light-cured custom 
tray material supplied in pre-formed wafer that, when 
used with a separator, will not distort or stick to fingers 
and/or models. Procedure time is reduced and odors 
are eliminated due to no mixing of powder and liquid. 

™Fastray 
Custom Tray and Acrylic Base Plate Material 

Fastray 
LC Light-Cure Custom Tray Material

™

Bulk Kit, Regular Blue

Bulk Kit, Regular Pink

Bulk Kit, Regular White

Bulk Kit, X-Fast Blue

Bulk Kit, X-Fast Pink

Bulk Kit, X-Fast White

Powder Only: Blue – 5lb (2.3kg)

Powder Only: Pink – 5lb (2.3kg)

Powder Only: White – 5lb (2.3kg)

Liquid Regular – 1 qt. (32oz., 946ml)

Liquid X-Fast – 1 qt. (32oz., 946ml)

Liquid Regular – 1 gal. (3.8l)

Liquid X-Fast – 1 gal. (3.8l)

0921386

0921387

0921388

0921389

0921390

0921391 

0921392

0921393

0921394

0921395

0921396

0921415

0921416


