# **Fastray**™

### **Custom Tray and Acrylic Base Plate Material**

This classic product earned its' reputation as a leading custom tray material worldwide. Fastray™ is a dimensionally stable, radiopaque, self-curing individual tray and acrylic base plate material available in regular (5 min.) or extra-fast (3 min.) set. Fastray™ has no memory and when used with a separator it will not stick to fingers or the model. Available in 3 colors: Blue, Pink and White for different procedures.



#### ORDERING INFORMATION

CUSTOM TRAY AND ACRYLIC BASE PLATE MATERIAL 09		0921386	Bulk Kit, Regular Blue
0921375	Standard Kit, Regular Blue	0921387	Bulk Kit, Regular Pink
0921376	Standard Kit, Regular Pink	0921388	Bulk Kit, Regular White
0921377	Standard Kit, Regular White	0921389	Bulk Kit, X-Fast Blue
0921378	Standard Kit, X-Fast Blue	0921390	Bulk Kit, X-Fast Pink
0921379	Standard Kit, X-Fast Pink	0921391	Bulk Kit, X-Fast White
0921380	Standard Kit, X-Fast White	0921392	Powder Only: Blue - 5lb (2.3kg)
0921381	Powder Only: Blue - 1 lb. (454g)	0921393	Powder Only: Pink - 5lb (2.3kg)
0921382	Powder Only: Pink - 1 lb. (454g)	0921394	Powder Only: White - 5lb (2.3kg)
0921383	Powder Only: White - 1 lb. (454g)	0921395	Liquid Regular – 1 qt. (32oz., 946ml)
0921384	Regular Liquid Only - 8 oz. (236ml)	0921396	Liquid X-Fast – 1 qt. (32oz., 946ml)
0921385	X-Fast Liquid Only – 8 oz. (236ml)	0921415	Liquid Regular - 1 gal. (3.81)
0921429	Powder *Specify Color* - 25lb (11.34kg)	0921416	Liquid X-Fast – 1 gal. (3.81)

## Fastray<sup>™</sup>

## **LC Light-Cure Custom Tray Material**

Fastray™ LC is a one component, light-cured custom tray material supplied in pre-formed wafer that, when used with a separator, will not distort or stick to fingers and/or models. Procedure time is reduced and odors are eliminated due to no mixing of powder and liquid.

### ORDERING INFORMATION

### LC LIGHT-CURE CUSTOM TRAY MATERIAL

0921405 Standard Kit, Blue 0921406 Standard Kit, Pink 0921407 Standard Kit, White



